
Fuel Savings

Improved Mileage

Retreadability

HDL2 Eco Plus

Your way to lowest overall driving costs.

The Goods L-Line for Regional use.
HDL2 Eco Plus



Technical data

transport.continental-me.com
For more information, visit:

Goods

Product Technical Features

Product Benefits

Fuel Savings
Superior rolling resistance thanks to the well established Eco-Plus technology: Intelligent 
interplay between casing and tread for light running data
Rolling-resistance optimized tread pattern and compound
Optimized tyre weight
Air-Keep inner liner to maintain proper inflation pressure for long

Increased Mileage
Optimized tread pattern with up to 15% more tread volume
Optimized layout for more even frictional energy distribution
New Triangle Belt for increased stability and less deformation
Increased structural durability through steel cord chafer
Up to 20% more mileage on drive axles

Retreadability
Steel cord chafer, Air-Keep inner liner and new Triangle Belt for best casing value retention

HDL2 Eco Plus

Long haul drive tyre

Tyre Size Operating Code Rim Tyre Dimensions Load capacity (kg) per axle at tyre pressure (bar) (psi)

Load/ Speed
Index

Speed 
Index and 
reference 

Speed 
(km/h)

TT/
TL

Rim 
Width

Distance 
between 

Rim 
Centers

Max.
Standard value 

in service
Design Value

Stat 
Radius

Rolling
circum-
ference

LI
Tyre 
Fit-

ment

4.5
(65)

5.0
(73)

5.5
(80)

6.0
(87)

6.5
(94)

7.0
(102)

7.5
(109)

8.0
(116)

8.5
(123)

9.0
(131)

Width
Outer 

- Ø
Width 
+ 1%

Outer 
- Ø

± 1%
± 1.5% ± 2%

315/80 R 22.5
156/150 L

(154/150 M)
L 120

(M 130) TL
9.00

9.75

351

360

318

326

1096 312

320

1076 500 3282
156

154

150

S

S

D

4590

4505

8055

4995

4905

8760

5390

5290

9455

5780

5675

10140

6165

6050

10810

6540

6420

11470

6910

6785

12120

7280

7140

12765

7640

7500

13400

8000




