

Your way to lowest overall driving costs.

HDL2 Eco Plus

The Goods L-Line for Regional use.

- Fuel Savings
- Improved Mileage
- Retreadability



HDL2 Eco Plus



Product Technical Features

Fuel Savings

- Superior rolling resistance thanks to the well established Eco-Plus technology: Intelligent interplay between casing and tread for light running data
- Rolling-resistance optimized tread pattern and compound
- Optimized tyre weight
- Air-Keep inner liner to maintain proper inflation pressure for long

Increased Mileage

- Optimized tread pattern with up to 15% more tread volume
- Optimized layout for more even frictional energy distribution
- New Triangle Belt for increased stability and less deformation
- Increased structural durability through steel cord chafer
- Up to 20% more mileage on drive axles

Retreadability

Steel cord chafer, Air-Keep inner liner and new Triangle Belt for best casing value retention

Product Benefits





Long haul drive tyre

Technical data

Tyre Size	Operating Code			Rim		Tyre Dimensions						Load capacity (kg) per axle at tyre pressure (bar) (psi)											
	Load/Speed	Speed Index and reference		Rim Width	between	Max. Standard value in service		Design Value		Stat Radius	Rolling circum- ference	ım-	Tyre Fit-	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	9.0
	Index	Speed (km/h)				Width	Outer - Ø	Width + 1%	Outer - Ø ± 1%	± 1.5%	± 2%		ment	(65)	(73)	(80)	(87)	(94)	(102)	(109)	(116)	(123)	(131)
315/80 R 22.5	156/150 L (154/150 M)	L 120 (M 130)	TL			318 326	1096	312 320	1076	500	3282	156	S	4590	4995	5390	5780	6165	6540	6910	7280	7640	8000
				9.00	351 360							154	S	4505	4905	5290	5675	6050	6420	6785	7140	7500	
				9.75	360	320		320				150	D	8055	8760	9455	10140	10810	11470	12120	12765	13400	

